2016 Health & Fitness Fair 5K Final Results

Last Name
Bradford
Bradford
Benson
Downs
REED
Tibbals
REED
Fleury
Hiles
Nisbet
Frisbie
Schmidt
Cadwell
Martinez
Salazar
Kennedy
Bradford
Pike
Barney
Vega
Pfitzinger
Cadwell
Cadwell
Carter
Frisbie
Early
Lonergan
Scheidt
Fedel
Vise
Owen
Godina
Miner
Miner
Yocum
Tyrus
Isaman
Barney
Tomera
Fonder
Kraus
Keim
Keim
Nelson
Maver

First Name
Jake
Nathaniel
Kati
Jaide
MACEY
Megan
JAKE
Aaron
Jason
Jim
Garret
Paul
Shelby
Joe
Natali
Titan
Wyatt
Timothy
Landen
Alejandra
Kyle
Alicia
Dillion
Lana
Paul
Jacobs
John
Charles
Alyssa
Melissa
Shane
Victor
Eliza
Katy
Holly
Adams
Amy
Mike
Kristi
Eric
Miranda
Rylee
Roxanne
Joe
Elexia

Gender
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female

Time

22:05:00
22:36:00
23:07:00
23:30:00
23:50:00
23:51:00
23:52:00
23:53:00
24:18:00
24:25:00
25:05:00
25:05:00
25:07:00
25:49:00
26:05:00
26:12:00
26:32:00
26:37:00
26:51:00
26:57:00
26:58:00
27:29:00
27:51:00
27:55:00
28:09:00
28:17:00
28:18:00
28:19:00
28:52:00
29:17:00
29:25:00
29:26:00
29:36:00
29:37:00
29:38:00
30:00:00
30:33:00
30:38:00
30:40:00
30:41:00
30:55:00
31:35:00
31:53:00
32:16:00
32:20:00
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1 1st overall - 11 years old
2
3 1st overall - 31 years old
4
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45



Openshaw
Iribarne
iribarne
Michelsen
Agee
Richins
Mastin
Fredrick
Hauck
McAnany
Wines
Johnson
McDonald
Dalzell
Zugazaga
Wilkerson
Martinez
Hansen
Owen
Mcwilliams
REED
REED
Jones
Jones
Kerr

Seipp
Brown
Martinez
Castillo
Martinez
Holt

Holt
carroll
Wahl
Michelsen
Spackman
Thomas
Mcwilliams
Orban
Hoffman
Fonder
Fonder
Wendy
Hansen
Hansen
Drury
Norfleet

Jerri
Josette
janet
Mark
Ruthe
Stacie
Dennis
Meagan
Scott
Robert
Kathi
Carolina
Chris
Bella
Belen
Robert
Jaedin
Becky
Shanell
Austin
SIDNEY
LISA
Reese
Becky
Marysue
Shaelee
LisaAnn
Connie
Glenn
Mona
Grace
David
kellie
Mindy
Kelly
Dana
Carly
Annie
Theresa
Jolene
Emily
Melissa
Raynor
Riley
Shane
Brianna
Amanda

Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Female

Female

32:21:00
32:45:00
32:47:00
33:35:00
34:05:00
34:06:00
34:07:00
34:08:00
34:27:00
35:07:00
35:19:00
35:48:00
36:01:00
36:05:00
36:12:00
36:59:00
37:40:00
37:45:00
38:05:00
38:20:00
38:21:00
38:22:00
38:30:00
38:31:00
39:05:00
39:06:00
40:08:00
40:09:00
41:06:00
42:03:00
42:07:00
42:08:00
42:35:00
42:55:00
43:06:00
43:49:00
43:50:00
43:57:00
44:20:00
44:21:00
44:23:00
44:24:00
48:45:00
48:47:00
48:58:00
49:34:00
49:35:00
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92



Cody
Rahn
Jones
Baker
Barton
McAnany
McAnany
Minter
Bradford
Dillon
Nelson
Hummer
Matus
Kelly
DuBois
DuBois
Christian
Thayer
Holt
Holt
Rose

Tina
Jenessa
Kathleen
Virginia
Becky
Raya
Joli
Katie
Suzanne
Terri
Heather
Pam
Mike
Conan
Mark
Diana
Chris
Allyson
Caleb
Katy
Deseret

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Male

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female

49:40:00
49:40:00
50:01:00
50:05:00
50:15:00
50:16:00
50:17:00
50:32:00
50:36:00
50:40:00
51:33:00
51:44:00
51:45:00
51:46:00
51:47:00
51:48:00
54:39:00
54:40:00
55:22:00
55:23:00
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93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113



