2016 Health & Fitness Fair 5K Final Results

2016 Health o				A = a = ##	Overell	
Last Name	First Name	Gender	Time	Age grp #		4.1
Bradford	Jake	Male	22:05:00			1st overall - 11 years old
Bradford	Nathaniel	Male	22:36:00			4.1
Benson	Kati	Female	23:07:00			1st overall - 31 years old
Downs	Jaide	Female	23:30:00			
REED	MACEY	Female	23:50:00			
Tibbals	Megan	Female	23:51:00		6	
REED	JAKE	Male	23:52:00			
Fleury	Aaron	Male	23:53:00		8	
Hiles	Jason	Male	24:18:00			
Nisbet	Jim	Male	24:25:00			
Frisbie	Garret	male	25:05:00		11	
Schmidt	Paul	Male	25:05:00		12	
Cadwell	Shelby	Female	25:07:00	1	13	
Martinez	Joe	Male	25:49:00	3	14	
Salazar	Natali	Female	26:05:00	2	15	
Kennedy	Titan	Male	26:12:00	3	16	
Bradford	Wyatt	Male	26:32:00	1	17	
Pike	Timothy	Male	26:37:00	1	18	
Barney	Landen	Male	26:51:00	4	19	
Vega	Alejandra	Female	26:57:00	2	20	
Pfitzinger	Kyle	Male	26:58:00	3	21	
Cadwell	Alicia	Female	27:29:00	3	22	
Cadwell	Dillion	Male	27:51:00	1	23	
Carter	Lana	Female	27:55:00	1	24	
Frisbie	Paul	Male	28:09:00	2	25	
Early	Jacobs	Male	28:17:00	2	26	
Lonergan	John	Male	28:18:00	3	27	
Scheidt	Charles	Male	28:19:00	4	28	
Fedel	Alyssa	Female	28:52:00	3	29	
Vise	Melissa	Female	29:17:00	2	30	
Owen	Shane	Male	29:25:00			
Godina	Victor	Male	29:26:00			
Miner	Eliza	Female	29:36:00			
Miner	Katy	Female	29:37:00			
Yocum	Holly	Female	29:38:00		35	
Tyrus	Adams	Male	30:00:00		36	
Isaman	Amy	Female	30:33:00			
Barney	Mike	Male	30:38:00		38	
Tomera	Kristi	Female	30:40:00			
Fonder	Eric	Male	30:41:00		40	
Kraus	Miranda	Female	30:55:00		41	
Keim	Rylee	Female	31:35:00		41	
Keim	Roxanne	Female Female	31:53:00		42	
					43 44	
Nelson	Joe Flovia	Male	32:16:00			
Maver	Elexia	Female	32:20:00	2	45	

Openshaw	Jerri	Female	32:21:00	3	46	
Iribarne	Josette	Female	32:45:00	4	47	
iribarne	janet	Female	32:47:00	2	48	
Michelsen	Mark	Male	33:35:00	1	49	
Agee	Ruthe	Female	34:05:00	2	50	
Richins	Stacie	Female	34:06:00	5	51	
Mastin	Dennis	Male	34:07:00	4	52	
Fredrick	Meagan	Female	34:08:00	6	53	
Hauck	Scott	Male	34:27:00	4	54	
McAnany	Robert	Male	35:07:00	6	55	
Wines	Kathi	Female	35:19:00	5	56	
Johnson	Carolina	Female	35:48:00	4	57	
McDonald	Chris	Male	36:01:00	7	58	
Dalzell	Bella	Female	36:05:00	1	59	
Zugazaga	Belen	Female	36:12:00	7	60	
Wilkerson	Robert	Male	36:59:00	5	61	
Martinez	Jaedin	Female	37:40:00	3	62	
Hansen	Becky	Female	37:45:00	2	63	
Owen	Shanell	Female	38:05:00	3	64	
Mcwilliams	Austin	Male	38:20:00	7	65	
REED	SIDNEY	Female	38:21:00	4	66	
REED	LISA	Female	38:22:00	5	67	
Jones	Reese	Female	38:30:00	6	68	
Jones	Becky	Female	38:31:00	6	69	
Kerr	Marysue	Female	39:05:00	8	70	
Seipp	Shaelee	Female	39:06:00	9	71	
Brown	LisaAnn	Female	40:08:00	1	72	
Martinez	Connie	Female	40:09:00	4	73	
Castillo	Glenn	Male	41:06:00	4	74	
Martinez	Mona	Female	42:03:00	2	75	
Holt	Grace	Female	42:07:00	7	76	
Holt	David	Male	42:08:00	2	77	
carroll	kellie	Female	42:35:00	3	78	
Wahl	Mindy	Female	42:55:00	7	79	
Michelsen	Kelly	Female	43:06:00	3	80	
Spackman	Dana	Female	43:49:00	4	81	
Thomas	Carly	Female	43:50:00	3	82	
Mcwilliams	Annie	Female	43:57:00	5	83	
Orban	Theresa	Female	44:20:00	4	84	
Hoffman	Jolene	Female	44:21:00	5	85	
Fonder	Emily	Female	44:23:00	2	86	
Fonder	Melissa	Female	44:24:00	8	87	
Wendy	Raynor	Female	48:45:00	6	88	
Hansen	Riley	Male	48:47:00	8	89	
Hansen	Shane	Male	48:58:00	2	90	
Drury	Brianna	Female	49:34:00	10	91	
Norfleet	Amanda	Female	49:35:00	9	92	

Cody	Tina	Female	49:40:00	6	93
Rahn	Jenessa	Female	49:40:00	5	94
Jones	Kathleen	Female	50:01:00	4	95
Baker	Virginia	Female	50:05:00	1	96
Barton	Becky	Female	50:15:00	3	97
McAnany	Raya	Female	50:16:00	5	98
McAnany	Joli	Female	50:17:00	10	99
Minter	Katie	Female	50:32:00	11	100
Bradford	Suzanne	Female	50:36:00	6	101
Dillon	Terri	Female	50:40:00	5	102
Nelson	Heather	Female	51:33:00	7	103
Hummer	Pam	Female	51:44:00	4	104
Matus	Mike	Male	51:45:00	6	105
Kelly	Conan	Male	51:46:00	5	106
DuBois	Mark	Male	51:47:00	1	107
DuBois	Diana	Female	51:48:00	5	108
Christian	Chris	Male	54:39:00	7	109
Thayer	Allyson	Female	54:40:00	12	110
Holt	Caleb	Male	55:22:00	3	111
Holt	Katy	Female	55:23:00	7	112
Rose	Deseret	Female	0:00		113